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M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

- 2 46.166 17.685 15189 13292 562  1:58.066
88B Luis LOPEZ ESP 3 45.228 17.304  14.832 57.4  2:43.294
TOTCAR SPORT PEUGEOT 4 45552 17.341 14919 13292 57.0  3:28.846
1 53815 21688 16327 15800 447 27:56.978 5 45355 15.063  13.357  57.2  4:14.201
2 51.566 19.670 16607 15289 50.3 28:48.544 6 16.954 13.168  57.8  4:59.101
3 52082 20419 16456 15207 498  29:40.626 Alvaro RODRIGUEZ ESp

4 53151 22.218 48.8  30:33.777 88
5 50737 [EEEEFE 16224 15353 512 31:24.514 TOTCAR SPORT PEUGECT
6 19.406 16238  14.880 51.4 32:15.038 1 50.630 20.289  15.823  14.518 475  7:27.464
2 49.018 18.922 15889 14207 53.0  8:16.482
8B Alex BERCIANOS AND 3 18.249 545  9:04.110
TOTCAR SPORT PEUGEOT 4 48.891 18713 15982  14.196 53.1  9:53.001
1 49742 18.522  16.482 14738 483 29:53.939 5 48277 16.070  13.988  53.8  10:41.278
2 48.764 18.309 16.057 14.398 532 30:42.703 6 48.026 18.291 15.949 13.786  54.0 11:29.304

3 48.324] 17.890 16.106 iZReyil 53.7  31:31.027
4 48.352 17.836) 15.935 14.581 53.7 32:19.379

8 Radl ROMERO AND
TOTCAR SPORT PEUGEOT

1 51.121 20.251 16.283 14587 47.0  7:03.141
2 50.816 [CPLE 16743 14790 51.1 7:53.957
3 50.984 20.189 EY®YE] 14532 509  8:44.941
4 52.518 21.792  16.441 PWEE 494  9:37.459
5 50.637 19.577  16.465 14.595 51.3 10:28.096
6 50.145 19.403  16.384  14.358 51.8 11:18.241
1 1 Miquel SOCIAS ESP
ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT

1 45.067 17.683 IEEY] 13.008 53.4 56.808
2 43.976 16.668 14.496 HEPXYP] 59.0  1:40.784
3 44.996 16.827  14.496  13.673 57.7  2:25.780
4 45.365 17.352  14.868 13.145 57.2  3:11.145
5 44.832 16.895  14.653  13.284 57.9  3:55.977
6 44.557 [IXFE 14742  13.242 58.3  4:40.534
1 3 Manel GUIRAL AND
MED RACING CREDIT ANDORRA PEUGEOT

1 50.064 19.717 15943  14.404 480  7:13.894
2 50.117 [EEE 16.694 14567 51.8  8:04.011
3 49.408 19.199 EFERZE] 14.460 525  8:53.419
4 49.884 19.534  16.124 EE®¥H 52.0  9:43.303
5 49.599 19.438  15.779  14.382 52.3 10:32.902
6 49.661 19.148  15.878  14.635 523 11:22.563
1 5 Pedro FONT ESP
ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT

1 49.230 19.776  15.869  13.585 488  1:27.013
2 46.714 17.811 15.461 13.442 55.6  2:13.727
3 45.860 WAy 15501 kWYY 56.6  2:59.587
4 46.508 17.192 15350  13.966 55.8  3:46.095
B 45.331] 17194 REMZZ  13.440 57.3  4:31.426
6 46.119 17.182  15.464  13.473 563  5:17.545
86 José ROGER CHALMETA AND
TOTCAR SPORT CITROEN

1 47.497 19.005  14.938  13.554 50.6  1:11.900
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